Standard Characteristics/Ratings:
ELECTRICAL RATINGS:
Load Sea Level Sea Level  Cycles
  @ 28VDC @ 125VAC
   60/400 Hz
Resistive 16A 5A 25,000
Resistive 10A N/A 50,000
Inductive  7A 2A 25,000

NOTE: ( ) denotes momentary action.
1. Bat Handle Leave Blank
T71 PART NUMBER CODE
   T71 –      X                X                    X                        X        X              *
T71 Connector
P/N C405041-XXXXXX
SEALED TOGGLE SWITCHES
T71
SEALED
TOGGLES
TO
G
G
LE SW
ITC
H
ES
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice www.otto-controls.com    303
304    OTTO Full Line Catalog Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
.110
28 5
1.05
(.031)
(.250)
.67
.47
1.265±.030
.56
3X .40
.435+.002
-.003
.072 .004
15/32-32 UNS-2A
TO WITHIN .062
OF SHOULDER
TERMINAL OMITTED
ON:  T71-1 _ _ _ A1
         T71-1_ _ _ C1
TERMINAL OMITTED
ON:  T71-1_ _ _H1
        T71-1_ _ _J1
SOLDER LUG Ø.11
QUICK CON.   Ø.08
SCREW #6-32 THD
2X .317 2X .162
3X .115
3X .030 SQ.
P.C. PIN TERMINALS
TERMINALS OMITTED
ON:  T71-14_ _A1
        T71-14_ _C1
TERMINALS OMITTED
ON:  T71-14_ _H1
        T71-14_ _J1
ON    OFF ON    ON (ON)     OFF (ON)    ON
(ON) OFF  ON OFF     ON ON  OFF (ON)OFF   (ON)ON OFF ON
(ON) OFF (ON)
DESIGNED FOR TIGHT SPACES AND SEVERE CONDITIONS
T71
SEALED TOGGLE SWITCHESSEALED
TOGGLES